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Race Overview
General Classification:
Sprint Classification:
Hill Climb Classification:
Leading Team:

215 Michael GALLAGHER (Carnegie Caulfield)
207 Rob DOYLE (MAAP-Alpine)
211 Murray SPINK (AMP Racing)

SMP Sth Melb Physio

Result: Masters A
1. 215 Michael GALLAGHER (Carnegie Caulfield) 20:34.66
2. 212 Chris LING (Randwick Botany) 20:38.85 +4.1
3. 204 Connor WHYNTIE (Sth Melb Physio) 21:32.13 +57.4
4. 219 Lewis CROFTS (Sunbury) 21:39.77 +1:05.1
5. 225 Anthony MURFETT (Canberra) 22:02.55 +1:27.8
6. 207 Rob DOYLE (MAAP-Alpine) 22:03.10 +1:28.4
7. 202 Shannon SCOTT (Sth Melb Physio) 22:12.30 +1:37.6
8. 220 Christophe BAUDRY (Alpine) 22:15.20 +1:40.5
9. 223 Phillip BARDSLEY-SMITH (MAAP-Alpine) 22:36.53 +2:01.8
10. 213 Paul MARTINICO (Southern Masters) 22:36.94 +2:02.2
11. 211 Murray SPINK (AMP Racing) 22:39.17 +2:04.5
12. 227 Tom CROUCH (Southern Masters) 22:47.99 +2:13.3
13. 206 Garry MILLBURN (MAAP-Alpine) 22:52.04 +2:17.3
14. 221 Tom OVENS (Geelong) 22:53.86 +2:19.2
15. 226 Ben ARNOTT (Manly Warringah) 22:53.92 +2:19.2
16. 222 Luke WALTON (Brunswick) 22:54.30 +2:19.6
17. 203 Matt DARBY (Sth Melb Physio) 22:58.68 +2:24.0
18. 216 Lucas LAXALE (Manly Warringah) 23:23.93 +2:49.2
19. 217 Cameron HUDSON (Alpine) 23:25.76 +2:51.1
20. 218 Christopher STACK (Alpine) 23:38.43 +3:03.7
21. 209 Tim MORRIS (MAAP-Alpine) 24:03.23 +3:28.5
22. 208 Adrian DALFONSO (MAAP-Alpine) 24:15.77 +3:41.1
23. 201 Paul BAKKER (Sth Melb Physio) 24:42.14 +4:07.4
24. 214 Brett KINGSTON (Carnegie Caulfield) 25:06.54 +4:31.8

• Average speed of the winner:  45.8 km/h
• Number of starters: 24

General Classification
After Stage 2

Time/Gap
1. 215 Michael GALLAGHER (Carnegie Caulfield) 2h48:58
2. 220 Christophe BAUDRY (Alpine) +1:41
3. 212 Chris LING (Randwick Botany) +1:52
4. 211 Murray SPINK (AMP Racing) +2:03
5. 226 Ben ARNOTT (Manly Warringah) +3:48
6. 227 Tom CROUCH (Southern Masters) +4:15
7. 213 Paul MARTINICO (Southern Masters) +4:33
8. 202 Shannon SCOTT (Sth Melb Physio) +4:47
9. 223 Phillip BARDSLEY-SMITH (MAAP-Alpine) +5:01
10. 206 Garry MILLBURN (MAAP-Alpine) +5:08
11. 219 Lewis CROFTS (Sunbury) +5:24
12. 218 Christopher STACK (Alpine) +5:59
13. 221 Tom OVENS (Geelong) +7:08
14. 216 Lucas LAXALE (Manly Warringah) +7:23
15. 225 Anthony MURFETT (Canberra) +7:29
16. 204 Connor WHYNTIE (Sth Melb Physio) +8:19
17. 214 Brett KINGSTON (Carnegie Caulfield) +8:35
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General Classification (continued)
After Stage 2

Time/Gap
18. 201 Paul BAKKER (Sth Melb Physio) +10:02
19. 203 Matt DARBY (Sth Melb Physio) +14:48
20. 207 Rob DOYLE (MAAP-Alpine) +15:38
21. 222 Luke WALTON (Brunswick) +15:46
22. 217 Cameron HUDSON (Alpine) +17:00
23. 208 Adrian DALFONSO (MAAP-Alpine) +20:46
24. 209 Tim MORRIS (MAAP-Alpine) +26:46

Sprint Classification
After Stage 2

pt1. 207 Rob DOYLE (MAAP-Alpine) 12
2. 201 Paul BAKKER (Sth Melb Physio) 6
3. 222 Luke WALTON (Brunswick) 4
4. 221 Tom OVENS (Geelong) 2

Climb Classification
After Stage 2

pt1. 211 Murray SPINK (AMP Racing) 10
2. 220 Christophe BAUDRY (Alpine) 8
3. 201 Paul BAKKER (Sth Melb Physio) 6
4. 215 Michael GALLAGHER (Carnegie Caulfield) 6
5. 226 Ben ARNOTT (Manly Warringah) 4
6. 207 Rob DOYLE (MAAP-Alpine) 4
7. 212 Chris LING (Randwick Botany) 2
8. 222 Luke WALTON (Brunswick) 2

Teams Stage Result
Time/Gap

1. SMP Sth Melb Physio (204, 202, 203) 1h06:42
2. MAA MAAP-Alpine (207, 223, 206) +49

Teams Classification
After Stage 2

Time/Gap
1. SMP Sth Melb Physio 8h48:18
2. MAA MAAP-Alpine +4:23


